
TIMETABLE 2024-2025 

At this time to: *avoid clash with another meeting the same day, ** avoid Public Holiday. *** for operational purposes.   Submission and pre-agenda dates for December 2024/January 2025 
are set to avoid holding meetings in the last working week of December and the first partial working week of January. 

 
 August/September 2024 October/November/December 2024 

Committee/Inverclyde Council Submission 
Date - 9am 

Pre- Agenda 
Date 

Issue 
Agenda 

Date of 
Meeting 

Submission 
Date - 9am 

Pre- Agenda 
Date 

Issue 
Agenda 

Date of 
Meeting 

Policy & Resources Committee Friday 19 July Tuesday 30 July 
12 noon Friday 2 Aug 

Tuesday 
13 Aug 
3pm 

- - - - 

Audit Committee Friday 26 July  Monday 5 Aug 
10am Friday 9 Aug Tuesday 20 

Aug 3pm Friday 27 Sept Monday 7 Oct 
10am Friday 11 Oct Tuesday 22 

Oct 3pm 

Social Work & Social Care Scrutiny Panel Friday 2 Aug Tuesday 13 Aug 
12 noon* Friday 16 Aug Tuesday 27 

Aug 3pm Friday 4 Oct Tuesday 15 Oct 
3pm Friday 18 Oct Tuesday 29 

Oct 3pm 

Environment & Regeneration Committee Friday 2 Aug Tuesday 13 Aug 
10am* Friday 16 Aug Thursday 29 

Aug 3pm Friday 4 Oct Tuesday 15 Oct 
10am* Friday 18 Oct Thursday 31 

Oct 3pm 

Education & Communities Committee Friday 9 Aug Monday 19 Aug 
3pm 

 
Friday 23 Aug 

Tuesday 3 
Sept 2pm & 
4pm  

Friday 11 Oct Monday 21 Oct 
3pm Friday 25 Oct 

Tuesday 5 
Nov 2pm & 
4pm 

Petitions Committee - - 
 
Friday 30 Aug  Thursday 12 

Sept 3pm - - Friday 1 Nov Thursday 14 
Nov 3pm 

Policy & Resources Committee Friday 23 Aug Tuesday 3 Sept 
10am* 

 
Friday 6 Sept Tuesday 17 

Sept 3pm Friday 25 Oct Wednesday 6 
Nov 2pm*** Friday 8 Nov Tuesday 19 

Nov 3pm 

Local Police & Fire Scrutiny Panel Friday 23 Aug  Monday 2 Sept 
10am 

 
Friday 6 Sept Thursday 19 

Sept 3pm Friday 25 Oct Monday 4 Nov 
10am Friday 8 Nov Thursday 21 

Nov 3pm 

Inverclyde Council 
 Monday 9 Sept Monday 16 Sept 

2pm Thursday 19 Sept Thursday 26 
Sept 4pm Monday 18 Nov Monday 25 Nov 

2pm Thursday 28 Nov Thursday 5 
Dec 4pm 

IJB Audit Committee Friday 16 Aug Monday 26 Aug 
2pm 

 
Friday 30 Aug  

Monday 9 
Sept  
12pm &1pm 

NO MEETING 

Inverclyde Integration Joint Board Friday 16 Aug Monday 26 Aug 
3pm 

 
Friday 30 Aug Monday 9 

Sept 2pm Friday 25 Oct Monday 4 Nov 
3pm Friday 8 Nov Monday 18 

Nov 2pm 



TIMETABLE 2024-2025 

At this time to: *avoid clash with another meeting the same day, ** avoid Public Holiday. *** for operational purposes.   Submission and pre-agenda dates for December 2024/January 2025 
are set to avoid holding meetings in the last working week of December and the first partial working week of January. 

 
 January/February 2025 March/April 2025 

Committee/Inverclyde Council Submission Date 
- 9am 

Pre- Agenda 
Date 

Issue  
Agenda 

Date of 
Meeting 

Submission 
Date - 9am 

Pre- Agenda 
Date 

Issue  
Agenda 

Date of 
Meeting 

Audit Committee Friday 6 Dec Monday 16 Dec 
10am Friday 20 Dec Tuesday 7 

Jan 3pm 

 
Friday 7 Feb Monday 17 Feb 

10am 

 
Friday 21 Feb Tuesday 4 

Mar 3pm 

Social Work & Social Care Scrutiny Panel 
 
Friday 6 Dec Tuesday 17 Dec 

3pm 

 
Friday 20 Dec Tuesday 14 

Jan 3pm 

 
Friday 14 Feb Tuesday 25 Feb 

3pm 

 
Friday 28 Feb Tuesday 11 

Mar 3pm 

Environment & Regeneration Committee 
 
Friday 6 Dec 
 

Tuesday 17 Dec 
10am* 

 
Friday 20 Dec  Thursday 16 

Jan 3pm 

 
Friday 14 Feb Tuesday 25 Feb 

at 10am* 

 
Friday 28 Feb Thursday 13 

Mar 3pm 

Education & Communities Committee 
 
Friday 13 Dec Monday 6 Jan 

10am* 

 
Friday 10 Jan 

Tuesday 21 
Jan 2pm & 
4pm 

 
Friday 21 Feb Monday 3 Mar 

3pm 

 
Friday 7 Mar 

Tuesday 18 
Mar 2pm & 
4pm 

Petitions Committee 
 

- - 
 
Friday 17 Jan Thursday 30 

Jan 3pm 

 
- - 

 
Friday 7 Mar Thursday 20 

Mar 3pm 

Policy & Resources Committee 
 
Friday 10 Jan Tuesday 21 Jan 

10am* 

 
Friday 24 Jan Tuesday 4 

Feb 3pm 

 
Friday 28 Feb Tuesday 11 Mar 

12 noon 

 
Friday 14 Mar Tuesday 25 

Mar 3pm  

Local Police & Fire Scrutiny Panel 
 
Friday 10 Jan Monday 20 Jan 

10am 

 
Friday 24 Jan Thursday 6 

Feb 3pm 

 
Friday 28 Feb Monday 10 Mar 

10am 

 
Friday 14 Mar Thursday 27 

Mar 3pm 

Inverclyde Council 
 Monday 10 Feb Monday 17 Feb 

2pm Thursday 20 Feb Thursday 27 
Feb 4pm Monday 24 Mar  Monday 31 Mar 

2pm Thursday 3 Apr Thursday 10 
Apr 4pm 

IJB Audit Committee 
 

No Meeting 
  
Friday 28 Feb Monday 10 Mar 

2pm 

 
Friday 14 Mar  Monday 24 

Mar 1pm*** 

Inverclyde Integration Joint Board 
 
Friday 13 Dec Monday 13 Jan 

3pm 

 
Friday 17 Jan Monday 27 

Jan 2pm 

 
Friday 28 Feb Monday 10 Mar 

3pm 

 
Friday 14 Mar Monday 24 

Mar 2pm*** 

 



TIMETABLE 2024-2025 

At this time to: *avoid clash with another meeting the same day, ** avoid Public Holiday. *** for operational purposes.   Submission and pre-agenda dates for December 2024/January 2025 
are set to avoid holding meetings in the last working week of December and the first partial working week of January. 

 
 May/June 2025 

Committee/Inverclyde Council Submission Date 
- 9am 

Pre- Agenda 
Date 

Issue 
Agenda 

Date of Meeting 

Audit Committee 
 
Friday 11 Apr Tuesday 22Apr 

10am** 

 
Friday 25 Apr Tuesday 6 May  

3pm 

Social Work & Social Care Scrutiny Panel 
 
Thursday 17 Apr** Tuesday 29 Apr 

3pm 

 
Friday 2 May  Tuesday 13 May 

3pm 

Environment & Regeneration Committee 
 
Thursday 17 Apr**  Tuesday 29 Apr 

10am* 

 
Friday 2 May  Thursday 15 May 

3pm 

Education & Communities Committee 
 
Friday 25 Apr  Tuesday 6 May 

10am** 

 
Friday 9 May  Tuesday 20 May 

2pm & 4pm 

Petitions Committee 
 

- - 
 
Friday 16 May  Thursday 29 May 

3pm 

Policy & Resources Committee 
 
Friday 9 May Tuesday 20 May 

10am* 

 
Friday 23 May Tuesday 3 June  

3pm 

Local Police & Fire Scrutiny Panel 
 
Friday 9 May Monday 19 May 

10am 

 
Friday 23 May Thursday 5 June 

3pm 

Inverclyde Council  Monday 26 May Monday 2 June 
2pm Thursday 5 June Thursday 12 June 

4pm 

Audit Committee (ACCOUNTS) - - Friday 13 June Thursday 26 June 
3pm 

Inverclyde Integration Joint Board Thursday 17 Apr  Monday 28 Apr 
3pm Friday 2 May Monday 12 May 

2pm 

 IJB Audit Committee Friday 30 May Monday 9 June 
2pm Friday 13 June Monday 23 June 

1pm 

Inverclyde Integration Joint Board Friday 30 May Monday 9 June 
3pm Friday 13 June Monday 23 June 

2pm 

 



TIMETABLE 2024-2025 

At this time to: *avoid clash with another meeting the same day, ** avoid Public Holiday. *** for operational purposes.   Submission and pre-agenda dates for December 2024/January 2025 
are set to avoid holding meetings in the last working week of December and the first partial working week of January. 

 
PLANNING BOARD  GENERAL PURPOSES BOARD 

Submission 
Date - 9am 

Pre- Agenda 
Date 

Issue  
Agenda 

Date of  
Meeting 

 Submission  
Date - 9am 

Pre- Agenda 
Date 

Issue  
Agenda 

Date of  
Meeting 

Thurs 25 Jul n/a Tue 30 Jul Wed 7 Aug 
3pm  Fri 26 July n/a Thurs 1 Aug Wed 14 Aug 

3pm 

Thurs 22 Aug n/a Tue 27 Aug Wed 4 Sep 
3pm  Fri 23 Aug n/a Thurs 29 Aug Wed 11 Sep 

3pm 

Thurs 19 Sep n/a Tue 24 Sep Wed 2 Oct 
3pm  Fri 20 Sep n/a Thurs 26 Sep Wed 9 Oct 

3pm 

Thurs 24 Oct n/a Tue 29 Oct Wed 6 Nov 
3pm  Fri 25 Oct n/a Thurs 31 Oct Wed 13 Nov 

3pm 

Thurs 21 Nov n/a Tue 26 Nov Wed 4 Dec 
3pm  Fri 22 Nov n/a Thurs 28 Nov Wed 11 Dec 

3pm 

Thurs 12 Dec n/a Tue 17 Dec Wed 8 Jan 
3pm   Fri 13 Dec n/a Thurs 19 Dec Wed 15 Jan 

3pm 

Thurs 23 Jan n/a Tue 28 Jan Wed 5 Feb 
3pm  Fri 24 Jan n/a Thurs 30 Jan Wed 12 Feb 

3pm 

Thurs 20 Feb n/a Tue 25 Feb Wed 5 Mar 
3pm  Fri 21 Feb n/a Thurs 27 Feb Wed 12 Mar 

3pm 

Thurs 20 Mar n/a Tue 25 Mar Wed 2 Apr 
3pm  Fri 21 Mar n/a Thurs 27 Mar Wed 9 Apr 

3pm 

Thurs 24 Apr n/a Tue 29 Apr Wed 7 May 
3pm  Fri 25 Apr n/a Thurs 1 May Wed 14 May 

3pm 

Thurs 22 May n/a Tue 27 May Wed 4 Jun 
3pm  Fri 23 May n/a Thurs 29 May Wed 11 Jun 

3pm 

 



TIMETABLE 2024-2025 

At this time to: *avoid clash with another meeting the same day, ** avoid Public Holiday. *** for operational purposes.   Submission and pre-agenda dates for December 2024/January 2025 
are set to avoid holding meetings in the last working week of December and the first partial working week of January. 

 
LICENSING BOARD DATES: 
Thursday 5 September 2024 – 10am 
Thursday 5 December 2024 – 10am 
Thursday 6 March 2025 – 10am 
Thursday 5 June 2025 – 10am 
 
ALLIANCE BOARD DATES:  

Submission Date Pre-Agenda 
Meeting Issue Agenda Board Meeting 

Fri 6 Sept 2024 Wed 18 Sept 
1.30pm Mon 23 Sept Mon 7 Oct  

1pm 

Fri 1 Nov 2024 Wed 13 Nov  
1.30pm Mon 18 Nov Mon 2 Dec 

1pm 

(Meeting dates after this will be set at 2 December 2024 meeting) 
 
PUBLIC HOLIDAYS and COUNCIL HOLIDAY# 

Autumn Holiday –  Monday 30 September 2024 
Christmas –   Wednesday 25 & Thursday 26 December 2024# 

New Year –   Wednesday 1 & Thursday 2 January 2025# 

Good Friday –  Friday 18 April 2025# 

Easter Monday –  Monday 21 April 2025# 

Spring Holiday –  Monday 28 April 2025 
May Day –   Monday 5 May 2025# 

Victoria Day –   Monday 2 June 2025 
Fair Saturday –  Saturday 5 July 2025 

(# Inverclyde Council Holidays (closed)) 
 
 
 
 


